1
GMFJ200C03
D
BLOCCHI AGGIUNTIVI E ACCESSORI PER SERIE GM
GB ADD-ON BLOCKS AND ACCESSORIES FOR GM SERIES
ANAUBLÖCKE UND ZUBERHÖR FÜR SERIE GM
BLOCKS ADDITIIS EL ACCESSORIES POUR SERIE GM
BLOQUES ADICIONALES Y ACCESSORIOS PARA SERIE GM
警告!
-    本设备只能由合格人员根据现行标准进行安装, 以避免造成损坏或安全危害。
-    制造商不负责因设备使用不当导致的电气安全问题。
-    此处说明的产品可能会有变更, 恕不提前通知。我们竭力确保本文档中技术数据和说明的准确性,
     但对于错误、遗漏或由此产生的意外事件概不负责。
I5
17
 I G
B
D
F
E
07
 17
2
1
TORX T20
2.2 Nm
20 Ib.in
2,5 mm  0.1 in
1,8...2 Nm   16 - 18 lb.in
2
1
3
M5
3/16
GMX7...S06
GAX66N-GAX66NB
3
Label
2
3
21 21
21
21
3
3
144
5.67
152,5
6.00
8,5
0.34
OFF
ON
138,5
5.45
171,5
6.75
18
0.71
OFF
ON
OFF
ON108
4.25
26,5
1.04
188,5
7.42
132
14
198,5
40,5
36,5
159
3
6
65
218
8.59 7.82
1,44
1.59 0.12
0.24
6.26
2.56
0.55
min
75
2.95
5.20
110/46
4.33/1.81
5,5
0,22
Back
connection
types:
20
0.79
ø11
0.43
12,5
0.49
59
2.32
49
1.93
  3
0.12
GAX66N-GAX66NB
287-437
11.31-17.22
  10
164,5
 0.40
6.48
8,6 8,4
20 40
72
126
OFF
ON
0.79 1.57
0.34
0.33
2.83
4.96
M5
3/16
 33,5/1.32
48,5 46
1.81
181,5
7.15
20
1.91 0.79
4
Fuse links
4
5
Clearances per UL98
Minimum enclosure size
or equivalent volume
Cable size
C
200 mm 8 in
250 mm 10 in
MCM
250
300
Height Width Depth
600 mm 350 mm 200 mm
23.6 in 13.8 in 7.9 in
Cable size
C
100 mm 4 in
100 mm 4 in
100 mm 4 in
125 mm 5 in
150 mm 6 in
175 mm 7 in
AWG
4-3
2
1
1/0
2/0
3/0-4/0
A       0
B       13 mm 0.5 in
D       13 mm 0.5 in
GMFJ200C03
O
F
F
ON
4 Nm 35 Ib.in
5
6
GMX34
1
CLICK !
GMX34
5
0,4 Nm
3.5 Ib.in
6
0,4 Nm
3.5 Ib.in
2
1...8 pcs
NO: GMX1010
NC: GMX1001
4
3
6
GMX62DB
7
TX-8
65
37
GMX62DB
Ø5...Ø6 mm
0,8 Nm
Remove
Note: Use protection
against direct contact.
For example:
CLICK !
37
1
2
3
41
2
191,2
8
GMX501
7
GMX10...
Remove
10°
1
2
Max 2
0 mm
0 in
0 mm
0 in
Max 2
Test contact
Max 2
0 mm
0 in
0 mm
0 in
Max 2
Test
contact
Test indication contact
NO: GMX1010
NC: GMX1001 3
ORA
C
B
B
C
Test
contact
9
8
GMX801
10
lb.in
lb.in
M
M
4
3
1
2
Barriers or shrouds must always
be used on GMFJ200C03
12
3